

44917.3.14
TIP NO R-5787FA

FED AID NO TAP-0708 (116)
INSTALLATION OF ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS
INTERSECTIONS OF VARIOUS US, NC AND SR ROUTES

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES &
CONSTRUCTION LLC
STANTONSBURG, NC
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
SELMA, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			65,000.00		67,000.00
0002	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) RELOCATE BOLLARDS	3	EA	200.00	600.00	2,500.00	7,500.00
0003	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	51	TON	200.00	10,200.00	450.00	22,950.00
0004	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	108	TON	200.00	21,600.00	450.00	48,600.00
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	9	TON	200.00	1,800.00	850.00	7,650.00
0006	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (E)	13	EA	600.00	7,800.00	2,500.00	32,500.00
0007	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	342	LF	45.00	15,390.00	100.00	34,200.00
0008	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	211	SY	65.00	13,715.00	120.00	25,320.00
0009	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	46	EA	1,200.00	55,200.00	1,250.00	57,500.00
0010	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	14	EA	3,000.00	42,000.00	2,350.00	32,900.00
0011	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	169	EA	3,100.00	523,900.00	2,850.00	481,650.00
0012	2738100000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SF) REINSTALL TOWN STANDARD BRICK PAVERS	475	SF	25.00	11,875.00	120.00	57,000.00
0013	2738100000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SF) REMOVE BRICK PAVERS	475	SF	12.00	5,700.00	60.00	28,500.00
0014	2760000000-N	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (EA) REMOVE AND DISPOSE CURB RAMPS	7	EA	600.00	4,200.00	2,500.00	17,500.00
0015	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK	10	SY	50.00	500.00	50.00	500.00
0016	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	14	EA	420.00	5,880.00	1,500.00	21,000.00
0017	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	5	EA	400.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	7,500.00
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	200.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	7,500.00
0019	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	90	LF	100.00	9,000.00	100.00	9,000.00
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			44,600.00		175,000.00
0021	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICE	15	EA	100.00	1,500.00	350.00	5,250.00
0022	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) PEDESTRIAN TRANSPORT SERVICE	21	EA	100.00	2,100.00	250.00	5,250.00
0023	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMP	3	EA	400.00	1,200.00	2,500.00	7,500.00
0024	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	408	LF	18.00	7,344.00	30.00	12,240.00
0025	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,373	LF	21.00	28,833.00	50.00	68,650.00
0026	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	716	LF	12.00	8,592.00	35.00	25,060.00
0027	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,842	LF	5.00	9,210.00	10.00	18,420.00
0028	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	1,474	LF	5.00	7,370.00	15.00	22,110.00
0029	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.5	ACR	5,000.00	7,500.00	30,000.00	45,000.00
0030	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	919,609.00	TOTAL	1,354,250.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	919,609.00	SUB-TOTAL	1,354,250.00

44917.3.14

TIP NO R-5787FA

FED AID NO TAP-0708 (116)

INSTALLATION OF ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS

INTERSECTIONS OF VARIOUS US, NC AND SR ROUTES

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC

1

919,609.00

BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

2

1,354,250.00